
Lease: Cayot Well#: 14-12

Owner: Bobcat Oilfield ~ifV~Srlnc ••••• I
Dale Jackson Production Co. Location: SE-NW-SW-SE S24 T16 R21EI

OPR#: 3895 I r A , !Box 266, Mound City, Ks 66056 County: Miami

Contractor: DALE JACKSON p~ODuqrrpN~ , I Cell # 620-363-2683 FSL:-9OQ q()::s
OPR#: 4339 z: II \ tt..4! FEL:.noo .-:J.;J{)SOffice # 913-795-2991
Surface: Cemented: Hole Size: API#: 15-121-29159-00-00

26' 6" 6 83/4 Started: 6/25/12
Longstring Cemented: Hole Size: Completed: 6/26/12
709' 2 7/8 85 sacks 55/8 SN: 681' Packer: TO: 71g' I8 rnd

Well Log Plugged: Bottom Plug:

TKN 8TM Formation TKN 8TM Formation
Depth Depth

2 2 TopSoil 5 650 Lime

13 15 Clay 6 656 Shale (Limey)

9 24 Lime (Clay Streak) 2 658 Lime

11 35 Lime 2 660 Shale (Limey)

6 41 Black Shale 3 663 Lime

11 52 Lime 4 667 Shale

9 61 Shale (Limey) 1 668 Lime

17 78 Lime 6 674 Shale

5 83 Shale 1 675 Lime

3 86 Red Bed 4 679 Shale

19 105 Shale 2 681 Sandy Shale

15 120 Lime .5 681.5 Lime

S 125 Shale .5 682 Oil Sand (Good Bleed)

5 130 Sand (Dry) 1 683 Oil Sand (Some Shale) (Poor Bleed) (Water)

7 137 Sandy Shale 1.5 684.5 Oil Sand (Fair Bleed) (Fractured)

15 152 Sand (Dry) .5 685 Lime

5 157 Sandy Shale 2.5 687.5 Oil Sand (Shaley) (Fractured)

55 212 Shale 1 688.5 Sandy Shale (Oil Sand Streak)

19 231 Lime 1 689.5 Oil Sand (Fair Bleed) (Fractured)

7 238 Shale 1.5 691 Oil sand (Good Bleed)

12 250 Sand (Dry) .5 691.5 Sandy Shale (Oil Sand Streak)

16 266 Shale 1.5 693 Oil Sand (Very Shaley) (Good Bleed)

5 271 Lime .5 693.5 Lime

3 274 Shale 2 695.5 Sandy Shale (Oil Sand Streak)

3 277 Sand (Dry) TO 719 Shale

15 292 Shale

20 312 Lime Surface 6-25-12 Set Time 1:30pm CaUed 1O:30am Becky

18 330 Shale Longstring 709' 2 7/8 pipe TD 719

23 353 Lime Set Time 12:00pm 6-26-12 Called 11:00am Becky

12 365 Black Shale

19 384 Lime

5 389 Black Shale

13 402 Lime

166 568 Shale

10 578 Lime

29 607 - Shale

5 612 Lime

3 615 Oil Sand (Ve~ Shaley) (Poor Bleed)

14 629 Shale

4 633 Lime

12 645 Shale (Limey)



Dale Jackson Production Co'~ Box 266, Mound City, Ks66056 Well#: 14-12

~~ Cell # 620-363-2683 Location: SE-NW-SW-SE S24 T16 R21E

Office # 913-795-2991 County: Miami

Lease: Cayot FSL!-900 <1() ~
Owner: Bobcat Oilfield Services, Inc. FEL:-aoo ,;;>:10S"
OPR#: 3895 Core Run #1 API#: 15-121-29159-00-00

Contractor: DALE JACKSON PRODUCTION CO. - Started: 6/25/12

OPR#: 4339 Completed: 6/26/12

FT Depth Clock Time Formation/Remarks Depth
0 681 0:00 0 Lime 681S

1 682 1:00 1 Oil Sand (Good Bleed) 682.0'

Oil Sand (Some Shale) (Poor Bleed) (Water) 683.0'
2 683 2:30 1.5

Oil Sand (Fair Bleed) (Fractured) 684.4'

3 684 3:30 1

Lime 684.9'
4 685 6:00 2.5 Oil Sand (Shaley) (Fair Bleed) 687.5'

5 686 8:00 2

6 687 10:00 2

7 688 12:30 2.5 Sandy Shale (Oil Sand Streak) 688.3'

8 689 15:00 2.5 Oil Sand (Fair Bleed) (Fractured) 689.3'

9 690 17:00 2 Oil Sand (Good-Bleed) 690.8'

10 691 19:00 2 Sandy Shale (Oil Sand Streak) 691.4'

11 692 22:30 3.5 Oil Sand (Very Shaley) (Good Bleed) 692.8'

12 693 25:00 2.5 Lime 693.1'

Sandy Shale (Oil Sand Streak) 695.4'

13 694 30:30 5.5

14 695 35:00 4.5

15 696 41:00 6 Shale

16 697

17

18 -"

19

20



Jun . 28. 2012- 8:49AM----Avery Lumber 913-795-2194 No. 1543 P. I

Averx. !o~Ulber Merchant C

MOUND CITY, KS 66056 INVOIC
{913} 795-2210 FAX {913} 795-2194 THIS COPY MUST R

MEJ:lCHANT AT ALL

Page: 1 Invoice: 10041829.
SpeCial Time: 09:37:22
l"stl'\Jc~on5 Ship Da.le: 06/22/12

InvoiCe Date: 06/28/12
Sale rep It: MAVERY MIKE Acct rap cede: Dus Oate: 08/05/12

soia To: BOBCAT OILFIELD SRVC,INC Ship TO: BOBCAT OILFIELD SRVC,INC
C/O BOB EBERHART (913) 837·2823
30805 COLDWATER RD
LOUISBURG, KS 66053 (913) 837-2623

Customer II: 3570021 Customer po: Order By:

oov
E

EMAINAT
TIMES!

5TH
oOlllmgol T 27

ORDER SHIP lu U/M ITEM# PRICE EXTENSION

245.00
280.00

14.00

Ll BAG lcppc
Li BAG 1CPPM

LI EA ICPOP

i ~
I :
I :
• I
I I
: I
I •
I :
, I
I

!

245.00
280.00

14.00

x

DESCRIPTION

PORTLAND CEMENT
POST SET FLY ASH 75#
QUIKRETE PALLETS

!Alt Price/Uom
8.8S00BAG
5.7900BAG

17.0000EA

8.8900
5.7900

17.0000

2178.05
1621.20
238.00

~.~~
'~:X':'"

Sales total $4037.25

Freight 100.00
Mise + Frgt 100.00

Taxable 4137.25
Non-taxable 0.00 Sales tax 3'2.36
Tax #

lTOTAl $4449.611

'. 1 - Mercnant COpy.
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FILLEDBY CHECK~DBY DATESHIPPED DRIVEA

SHIP VIA MIAMI COUNTY
II--~ RECEIV~[) COW'LETE ANDINGOODCONDITION--~I


